4 éme manche challenge Ethias des débutants saison 2016-2017

Vielsalm, 27-5-2017

Epreuve 1
27-05-17 - 14:00

Filles, 25m Libre

7-10 ans
Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2015
Rang
7 ans

1. NOWAK, Anais
2. PALM, Camille

8 ans
1. DE PAUW, Margaux

9 ans

GEORGES, Aurore
DETAILLE, Louise
MAESEN, Charlotte
REMACLE, Amelie
HOUZE, Shannon
DETHIER, Julia
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Epreuve 2
27-05-17 - 14:05

AN

10  Nautic Club Herve
10  Nautic Club Herve

09  Nautic Club Herve

08 Esnv
08 Esnv
08 Esnv
08 Svde
08 Svde
08 Svde

Gargons, 25m Libre

Temps Pts

30.69
31.06

26.51

23.77
29.31
29.62
34.59
36.22
36.35

7-10 ans
Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2015
Rang

Epreuve 3
27-05-17 - 14:10

AN
Filles, 50m Brasse

Temps Pts

7-10 ans
Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2015
Rang

7 ans

1. LEUSCHEN, Hanna
2. JOHNEN, Emma
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FICHER, Violette
WEYCKMANS, Margaux
REUTER, Elodie
RENARD, Julie
JOSTEN, Alix

AZZOUZI, Lina
HESSENS, Aurélie
BREUER, Marie
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PALM, Daphné
GEORGES, Aurore
TCHIKOU, Zahra
ZYDAK, Emma
HOLPER, Lindsay
DE MOL, Lalie
MAESEN, Charlotte
REMACLE, Amelie
DO, Eline

HOUZE, Shannon
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AN

10  Schwimmschule St. Vith

10  Nautic Club Herve

09  Nautic Club Herve
09 Svde

09  Schwimmschule St. Vith

09  Nautic Club Herve
09 Svde
09 Svde
09  Nautic Club Herve

09  Schwimmschule St. Vith

08  Nautic Club Herve

08 Esnv

08 Vn

08 Svde

08  Schwimmschule St. Vith
08 Esnv

08 Esnv

08 Svde

08  Nautic Club Herve

08 Svde

Temps Pts

1:06.72
1:18.88

54.70

58.74
1:01.98
1:03.82
1:08.73
1:09.24
1:13.02
1:20.25

58.27

59.83
1:00.39
1:04.06
1:05.54
1:05.73
1:06.03
1:11.66
1:13.96
1:15.62
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4 éme manche challenge Ethias des débutants saison 2016-2017

Vielsalm, 27-5-2017

Epreuve 3, Filles, 50m Brasse

10 ans

1. REUTER, Yasmin 07  Schwimmschule St. Vith 54.57

2. OSSEMANN, Lena 07 Svde 58.50

3. DEHARD, Erine 07 Esnv 1:23.87
Epreuve 4 Gargons, 50m Brasse 7-10ans
27-05-17 - 14:20 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2015

Rang AN Temps Pts

7 ans

1. CRANSVELD, Florent 10 Vn 1:09.21

2. CHARTRY, Brieuc 10  Nautic Club Herve 1:21.40
8 ans

1. ERNST, Dayron 09 Svde 57.61

2. EDDEGDAG, Amir 09 Svde 1:05.22

3. OUKIADAN, Younes 09 Vn 1:06.78

4. WERY, Simon 09  Nautic Club Herve 1:14.30

5. DEMOULIN, Tristan 09 Vn 1:19.76
9 ans

1. BOURDON, Gaspard 08 Svde 53.40

2. TAHAN, Charles 08 Vn 5717

3. STURM, Aaron 08 Svde 58.12

4. LAMBERT, Alexandre 08  Nautic Club Herve 58.85

5. PARMENTIER, Norman 08 Esnv 1:05.41

6. PAULY, Arthur 08 Svde 1:06.05

7. EMNAJJARY, Anas 08  Nautic Club Herve 1:07.92
10 ans

1. DELFORGE, Alix 07 Esnv 55.29

Epreuve 5
27-05-17 - 14:30

Filles, 100m Dos

9-10ans
Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2015

Rang AN
10 ans
1. REUTER, Yasmin 07
2. OSSEMANN, Lena 07

Schwimmschule St. Vith

Temps

1:52.69
1:59.83

Pts

50m 100m
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4 éme manche challenge Ethias des débutants saison 2016-2017
Vielsalm, 27-5-2017

Epreuve 6
27-05-17 - 14:35

Gargons, 100m Dos

9-10ans
Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2015

Rang
9 ans

1.

STURM, Aaron

2. BOURDON, Gaspard

Epreuve 7
27-05-17 - 14:35

AN
08 Svde
08 Svde

Temps Pts

1:54.54
1:57.77

Filles, 25m Dos

50m 100m

7-10 ans
Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2015

Rang AN Temps Pts
7 ans
1. PALM, Camille 10  Nautic Club Herve 28.88
2. NOWAK, Anais 10  Nautic Club Herve 34.64
3. DETAILLE, Adeline 10 Esnv 39.70
4. REGNIER, Maé 10 Esnv 53.28
8 ans
1. REGNIER, Aby 09 Esnv 28.48
2. DE PAUW, Margaux 09  Nautic Club Herve 28.60
3. PINOT, Alexia 09 Esnv 38.08
9 ans
1. ZYDAK, Emma 08 Svde 35.23
2. DETHIER, Julia 08 Svde 44.43
Epreuve 8 Gargons, 25m Dos 7-10ans
27-05-17 - 14:40 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2015
Rang AN Temps Pts
8 ans
1. HAESEN-SANCHEZ, Daniel 09 Svde 35.08
Epreuve 9 Filles, 50m Libre 7-10ans
27-05-17 - 15:15 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2015
Rang AN Temps Pts
7 ans
1. JOHNEN, Emma 10  Nautic Club Herve 54.62
2. LEUSCHEN, Hanna 10  Schwimmschule St. Vith 1:14.16
8 ans
1. FICHER, Violette 09 Nautic Club Herve 44.71
2. RENARD, Julie 09  Nautic Club Herve 47.07
3. WEYCKMANS, Margaux 09 Svde 57.92
4. HESSENS, Aurélie 09 Nautic Club Herve 1:00.72
5. REUTER, Elodie 09  Schwimmschule St. Vith 1:04.78
6. AZZOUZI, Lina 09 Svde 1:13.46
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4 éme manche challenge Ethias des débutants saison 2016-2017

Vielsalm, 27-5-2017

Epreuve 9, Filles, 50m Libre, 8 ans

Rang
7. BREUER, Marie

9 ans

PALM, Daphné
DE MOL, Lalie
TCHIKOU, Zahra
ZYDAK, Emma
DO, Eline
HOLPER, Lindsay
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10 ans
1. DEHARD, Erine

Epreuve 10
27-05-17 - 15:25

AN
09 Schwimmschule St. Vith

08  Nautic Club Herve

08 Esnv
08 Vn
08 Svde

08  Nautic Club Herve
08  Schwimmschule St. Vith

07  Esnv

Garcons, 50m Libre

Temps Pts
1:27.53

51.07
51.53
52.80
1:01.84
1:11.95
1:17.03

58.75

7-10 ans
Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2015

Rang
7 ans

1. CRANSVELD, Florent
2. CHARTRY, Brieuc

8 ans

OUKIADAN, Younes
ERNST, Dayron
WERY, Simon
EDDEGDAG, Amir
DEMOULIN, Tristan

abrwbd-~

9 ans

1. TAHAN, Charles

2. LAMBERT, Alexandre
3. EMNAJJARY, Anas
4. PAULY, Arthur

10 ans
1. DELFORGE, Alix

Epreuve 11
27-05-17 - 15:30

AN

10 Vn
10  Nautic Club Herve

09 Vn

09 Svde

09  Nautic Club Herve
09 Svde

09 Vn

08 Vn

08  Nautic Club Herve
08  Nautic Club Herve
08 Svde

07 Esnv

Filles, 25m Brasse

Temps Pts

51.75
1:09.87

50.60
1:00.99
1:06.57
1:07.03
1:08.02

51.99
54.22
55.76
1:01.26

46.35

7-10 ans
Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2015

Rang

7 ans

1. GASPAR, Olivia

2. PALM, Camille

3. NOWAK, Anais

4. DETAILLE, Adeline

AN

10 Esnv
10  Nautic Club Herve
10  Nautic Club Herve
10 Esnv

Temps Pts

35.78
38.30
40.96
1:00.84
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4 éme manche challenge Ethias des débutants saison 2016-2017

Vielsalm, 27-5-2017

Epreuve 11, Filles, 25m Brasse

8 ans

1. DE PAUW, Margaux 09  Nautic Club Herve 32.99

2. REGNIER, Aby 09 Esnv 34.93

3. PINOT, Alexia 09 Esnv 1:02.93
9 ans

1. LENFANT, Louise 08 Esnv 29.52

2. DETHIER, Julia 08 Svde 37.04
Epreuve 12 Gargons, 25m Brasse 7-10ans
27-05-17 - 15:40 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2015

Rang AN Temps Pts

8 ans

1. HAESEN-SANCHEZ, Daniel 09 Svde 40.82
Epreuve 13 Filles, 50m Dos 7-10ans
27-05-17 - 15:40 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2015

Rang AN Temps Pts

7 ans

1. JOHNEN, Emma 10  Nautic Club Herve 1:02.45

2. GASPAR, Olivia 10 Esnv 1:06.60

3. LEUSCHEN, Hanna 10  Schwimmschule St. Vith 1:15.22
8 ans

1. FICHER, Violette 09  Nautic Club Herve 50.25

2. RENARD, Julie 09  Nautic Club Herve 58.26

3. HESSENS, Aurélie 09  Nautic Club Herve 58.81

4. WEYCKMANS, Margaux 09 Svde 59.26

5. REUTER, Elodie 09  Schwimmschule St. Vith 1:02.84

6. AZZOUZI, Lina 09 Svde 1:03.40

7. BREUER, Marie 09  Schwimmschule St. Vith 1:09.04
9 ans

1. PALM, Daphné 08  Nautic Club Herve 56.82

2. DE MOL, Lalie 08 Esnv 59.65

3. GEORGES, Aurore 08 Esnv 1:00.45

4. TCHIKOU, Zahra 08 Vn 1:01.79

5. DETAILLE, Louise 08 Esnv 1:02.86

6. MAESEN, Charlotte 08 Esnv 1:03.18

7. HOLPER, Lindsay 08 Schwimmschule St. Vith 1:05.60

8. DO, Eline 08  Nautic Club Herve 1:09.94

9. REMACLE, Amelie 08 Svde 1:10.45

10. LENFANT, Louise 08 Esnv 1:11.20
11. HOUZE, Shannon 08 Svde 1:14.03
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4 éme manche challenge Ethias des débutants saison 2016-2017

Vielsalm, 27-5-2017

Epreuve 13, Filles, 50m Dos

10 ans
1. DEHARD, Erine 07 Esnv 1:02.25
Epreuve 14 Gargons, 50m Dos 7-10ans
27-05-17 - 15:55 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2015
Rang AN Temps Pts
7 ans
1. CRANSVELD, Florent 10 Vn 57.32
2. CHARTRY, Brieuc 10  Nautic Club Herve 1:02.76
8 ans
1. OUKIADAN, Younes 09 Vn 57.27
2. ERNST, Dayron 09 Svde 1:01.01
3. WERY, Simon 09  Nautic Club Herve 1:06.16
4. DEMOULIN, Tristan 09 Vn 1:12.48
5. EDDEGDAG, Amir 09 Svde 1:15.00
9 ans
1. TAHAN, Charles 08 Vn 58.34
2. EMNAJJARY, Anas 08  Nautic Club Herve 1:03.32
3. PARMENTIER, Norman 08 Esnv 1:03.60
4. PAULY, Arthur 08 Svde 1:04.46
10 ans
1. DELFORGE, Alix 07 Esnv 54.72
Epreuve 15 Filles, 100m Libre 9-10ans

27-05-17 - 16:00

Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2015

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m
10 ans

1. REUTER, Yasmin 07 Schwimmschule St. Vith 1:59.21

2. OSSEMANN, Lena 07 Svde 2:01.42
Epreuve 16 Gargons, 100m Libre 9-10ans
27-05-17 - 16:05 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2015
Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m
9 ans

1. STURM, Aaron 08 Svde 1:41.36

2. BOURDON, Gaspard 08 Svde 1:46.20
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